

# ORTHODOX UNION LETTER OF KOSHER CERTIFICATION

בס"ד

UNIONOFORTHODOXJEWISHCONGREGATIONSOFAMERICA איחוד קהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

November 21, 2023

This is to certify that the following product(s) prepared by

## Pannonia Bio Zrt., Sas Utca 7, Dunaföldvár, 7020 HUNGARY

at the following facilitie(s) are under the supervision of the Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union and are kosher as indicated below.

### Pannonia Bio Zrt. - Dunaföldvár, Sas Utca 7, Dunaföldvár, HUNGARY

Product Name	UKD-ID	Status	Certification Requirements
Brand: Pannonia Ethanol Hungary			
• Bar 65 (barley protein)	OUV3-LZ2WA8B	Pareve	U Symbol required.
Barley Fibre	OUV3-IZ62AQ7	Pareve	U Symbol required.
Barley Husk	OUV3-XZOJ9KQ	Pareve	① Symbol required.
• C55 (corn protein)	OUV3-3HB7G82	Pareve	① Symbol required.
• Corn Oil	OUV3-64485E8	Pareve	① Symbol required.
• Corn Oil	OUV4-803ED0B	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.
• Ethanol	OUV4-C3B9895	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

Merachu Skack

This certification is valid through 03/31/2024

Rabbi Menachem Genack, Rabbinic Administrator, CEO

Page 1 of 2



## ORTHODOX UNION LETTER OF KOSHER CERTIFICATION

בס"ד

UNIONOFORTHODOXJEWISHCONGREGATIONSOFAMERICA איחוד קהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

November 21, 2023

## Pannonia Bio Zrt. (continued)

This is to certify that the following product(s) prepared by this company at the facilitie(s) listed above are under the supervision of the Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union and are kosher as indicated below.

Product Name	UKD-ID	Status	Certification Requirements
Brand: Pannonia Ethanol Hungary (continued)			
Pannonia Gold	OUV4-A4C36D3	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

Merachu Skack

This certification is valid through 03/31/2024